UNOFFICIAL COPY

			GCSTATE:
HERIFF'S TIEFD		COO	
udicial Sale) 269	004239	CO.NO	
heriff's Sale No. 45086	(The above Space for Recorder's Use Only).	1 8	
HE GRANTOR, Sherifi of Cook County, Illinois, pr		5 (S)	
ne provisions of a judgment satered by the Circuit Cou	urt of Cook County, Illinois on		》
June 1, 1983	, in Case No. 82CH6847	80	
ntitled Sherle Berland Tiustee		9'83	EAL
Magnolia White, et al.		PEF REV	ESI
nd pursuant to which the land hereinafter desbed w	as sold at public sale by said grantor on	EN O	àc
June 1, 1983 , from wach	ale no redemption has been made as provided by	111-	정무
statute, hereby conveys to Sherle Berlan "rustee"		0	SI
the holder of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated in the County of Cook, in the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever:		3.5	82
LOT 25 IN BLOCK 1 IN TRAVER'S SUI	BDTVI STON OF THE PACE AS 00	ြင	Žζ
ACRES OF THE WEST 30.92ACS. OF THAT PART COLUMN EAST 1/4 OF		HHI	HILL
SECTION 23 TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH RANG MERIDIAN LYING SOUTH OF OGDEN AV	GE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL		
ROAD IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	ENUE OR SOUTH C. WESTERN PLANK	2.4	8.1
	AL PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE PARTY AND A STA	a va	2
DATED this date: 12/8/		TAME AMP	<u>></u>
* CITY OF CHICAGO *	RICHARD J. ELROD (SEAL)	_ B	, m
REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX	Sheriff of Cook County Illing's	C) 9:8	5
* IS REVENUE DEC 19'05 能圖第三十4.00 *	and well to		6
7 3 78 in 92	Deputy Sheriff of Coo) E E
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss, I, the undersign			NS OF
	HEREBY CERTIFY that	10	i A
personally known to	me to be the same person whose name as Deputy	. 3	Jo.
Sheriff of Cook Cou	inty, Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing instru- ore me this day in person, and acknowledged he	6	
signed, sealed and d	elivered the said instrument as his free and volun-	Time	×
FUE forth.	puty Sheriff, for the uses and purposes therein set		
Given under itty hand and official seal, this	day of	200	and the second
Commission expires April 29 19 87	Kathleen Korwin Pathlerska		
	Notary public /	IENT	Ş
	1960 S. Trumbull		ં
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: Chicago, IL	NOW	<u> </u>
MAIL TO:		MBER	Ņ
Jennings Realty, Inc.		~	39
Name 19 W. Jackson Blvd.	The above address is for statistical purposes only and is not a part of this deed.		
Address	ADDRESS OF GRANTEE:		
Chicago, IL 60604	Sherle Berland c/o Jennings Re	ealty	,
City, State and Zip	19 W. Jackson Blvd.		
그리고 그 얼마 그릇을 하고 말을 하는 것이 그 그 중에 집에 다른데 다.			

UNOFFICIAL COPY

10.20

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT